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Gevaer, 50m. - Mesterskab BK1
113065 Sarah Rasmussen
110486 Joakim Marwood
90829  Jonas Olsen

102256 Kalle Preisler Mathiesen

111622 Andreas Jensen
112037 Cecilie Ngrgaard
104923 Nikolaj Esbensen
102545 Morten Falck
107612 Mathias Ngrgaard

Gevzaer, 50m. - Mesterskab BK2
94206 Matias B. Larsen
118031 Ibi Wendelbo Toft
117034 Sebastian Christensen
107611 Mikkel Schigdt

Geveer, 50m. - Mesterskab BK3
118167 Magnus Nicolai Dalen
114552 Gorm Andersen
118762 Tobias Dyrby Nielsen
117439 Benjamin Pedersen
116689 Sebastian Frgslev
119217 Yasmin Hansen
108366 Elmer Wagner
118772 Emil L. Hansen
118771 Oliver |. Hansen
119411 Lucas Lodahl

111638 Sejer Bennedsen

Geveer, 50m. - Mesterskab J1
110092 Janne Bagge Larsen
95589  Morten Jespersen
96351 Louise Petersen
104200 Stephanie Grundsge

Gevzaer, 50m. - Mesterskab J2
103952 Mads Jespersen
99942  Nicolai R. Jacobsen
97864  Mathias Stigaard
97862  Nicolas Sgrensen

Gevar, 50m. - Mesterskab 1

=

28084
60136
3 60081

N

Bjarne Veile
Lisbeth Iversen
Sgren Madsen

Gevaer, 50m. - Mesterskab 2

1 60401
2 75149

Eskil Gotfredsen
Maja Groot

Gevar, 50m. - Mesterskab 3

01-06-2015 12:49:18

RESULTATLISTE
Hvalsg 50 m 2015

17-302 Gundsglille SG&I
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-037 Tuse Skytteforening
17-302 Gundsglille SG&lI
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.

17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-302 Gundsglille SG&I
17-327 Osted/Lejre Skf.
17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.

17-302 Gundsglille SG&I
17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.

17-301 Roskilde Skf.

17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-302 Gundsglille SG&l

17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-318 Flgng-Hedehusene Skf.
17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening
17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening

17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

200/17
200/10
197/11
199/12
195/09
195/07
193/11
192/05
194/08

195/09
196/07
196/07
183/01

199/12
194/08
193/09
190/03
189/02
189/04
187/02
183/03
185/05
177/02
170/04

199/09
198/11
197/09
199/11

198/16
194/08
181/02
150/00

199/09
196/06
192/05

187/07
190/06

DDSSPv.3.14.4.1

199/13
198/14
200/07
197/11
198/13
196/09
197/09
194/06
188/06

198/08
196/05
194/08
193/07

198/09
199/10
192/07
193/05
193/05
186/04
187/02
190/05
185/02
182/03
183/02

198/11
198/13
198/07
196/09

197/10
195/09
190/08
167/01

199/11
191/08
192/07

190/05
187/06

399/30 &
398/24 S
397/18 &
396/23
393/22
391/16
390/20
386/11
382/14

393/17
392/12
390/15
376/08

Qv £

397/21 G
393/18 %
385/16
383/08
382/07
375/08
374/04
373/08
370/07
359/05
353/06

397/20
396/24
395/16
395/20

A

395/26 G
389/17 %
371/10 &
317/01

398/20 P
387/14
384/12

377/12 ¥
377/12



1 95000
60395

N

Jon Luckmann Hansen
Jette Karlsen

Geveer, 50m. - Mesterskab V1

57407
57419
60818
57006
69409
68845
60087
59402
87993
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Susanne Frederiksen
Lars Lund

Jgrgen Jensen

Kristian Ebbensgaard
Leif Bay

Kaj Hansen

Steen Hansen

Torben Kaalund-Ramm
Bente Hansen

Gevaer, 50m. - Mesterskab V2

108276
103541
106685
71267

114140

u b wnN R

Mogens Graarup Hoven
Erik Jensen

Ole Jespersen

Thorkild Paul Jensen
Rolf Dejlgw

Gevaer, 50m. - Mesterskab AK1

69303
93371
69703
60856
58213
58163
69524
76186
95283

COONOOULEL WN

Anders Sode

Morten Bjerre Larsen
Bent Kruse

Helle Jensen

Anne Sgrensen
Susanne Jgrgensen
Sanne Kjeer

Ken Poulsen

Laila B. Larsen

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse BK1

113065
110486
102256
90829

111622
112037
107612
104923
102545

CoNOOU P WNER

Sarah Rasmussen
Joakim Marwood

Kalle Preisler Mathiesen
Jonas Olsen

Andreas Jensen

Cecilie Ngrgaard
Mathias Ngrgaard
Nikolaj Esbensen
Morten Falck

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse BK2

117034
118031
94206

115684
107611

U b wWwE R

Sebastian Christensen
Ibi Wendelbo Toft
Matias B. Larsen
Kevin Hagberg

Mikkel Schigdt

Geveer, 50m. - Klasse BK3

118167
114552
118762
117439
119217
116689

AU WN

Magnus Nicolai Dalen
Gorm Andersen
Tobias Dyrby Nielsen
Benjamin Pedersen
Yasmin Hansen
Sebastian Frgslev

01-06-2015 12:49:21

17-321 Greve Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-037 Tuse Skytteforening
17-037 Tuse Skytteforening
17-301 Roskilde Skf.

17-321 Greve Skf.

17-318 Flgng-Hedehusene Skf.
17-321 Greve Skf.

17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-074 Gimlinge SG&|

17-327 Osted/Lejre Skf.

17-369 Kgge Skf.

17-301 Roskilde Skf.

17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-301 Roskilde Skf.

17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening

17-373 Ballerup Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-373 Ballerup Skf.
17-302 Gundsglille SG&l
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-302 Gundsglille SG&|
17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-302 Gundsglille SG&lI
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-302 Gundsglille SG&I
17-037 Tuse Skytteforening
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.

17-327 Osted/Lejre Skf.
17-302 Gundsglille SG&I
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-369 Kgge Skf.

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.

17-302 Gundsglille SG&I
17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

190/00
169/02

199/09
197/09
195/10
194/08
195/10
195/08
195/05
195/02
191/07

196/05
192/05
190/01
185/03
185/01

199/12
199/10
197/06
193/07
196/08
194/08
195/05
194/11
194/04

189/04
174/01

198/13
197/11
196/09
196/03
195/10
195/08
194/06
192/06
193/03

194/05
190/05
191/06
189/04
185/04

199/11
199/07
200/12
200/12
196/09
197/06
193/04
193/04
189/03

379/04 ¥
343/03

397/22 @
394/20 @
391/19
390/11
390/20
390/16
389/11
387/08
384/10

390/10 P
382/10
381/07
374/07
370/05

398/23 €
398/17 @
397/18
393/19
392/17
391/14
388/09
387/15
383/07

200/17
200/10
199/12
197/11
195/09
195/07
194/08
193/11
192/05

Do

196/07 ¢
196/07
195/09
192/03
183/01

199/12 ¢
194/08 ©
193/09 ¢
190/03 &
189/04
189/02
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108366 Elmer Wagner

118771 Oliver |. Hansen
118772 Emil L. Hansen

119411 Lucas Lodahl

MO0001 Lucas Veggerby Jensen
111638 Sejer Bennedsen

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse J1
104200 Stephanie Grundsge
110092 Janne Bagge Larsen
95589  Morten Jespersen
96351  Louise Petersen

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse J2
103952 Mads Jespersen
99942  Nicolai R. Jacobsen
97864  Mathias Stigaard
97862 Nicolas Sgrensen

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse 1
28084  Bjarne Veile
60136  Lisbeth lversen
60081  Sgren Madsen

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse 2
75149 Maja Groot
60401  Eskil Gotfredsen

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse 3

95000 Jon Luckmann Hansen
58183  Mogens Dalsgaard
58185  Michael Groot

60395  Jette Karlsen

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse V1
57407  Susanne Frederiksen
57419 Lars Lund

60818  Jgrgen Jensen

69409  Leif Bay

68845  Kaj Hansen

60087 Steen Hansen

59402  Torben Kaalund-Ramm
57006  Kristian Ebbensgaard
58230  Hans Rubi Klausen
87993 Bente Hansen

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse V2

108276 Mogens Graarup Hoven

103541 Erik Jensen

106685 Ole Jespersen
71267  Thorkild Paul Jensen
114140 Rolf Dejlgw

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse AK1
69303  Anders Sode

93371  Morten Bjerre Larsen
69703 Bent Kruse
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17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.

17-302 Gundsglille SG&I
17-301 Roskilde Skf.

17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.

17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-318 Flgng-Hedehusene Skf.
17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening
17-033 Svinninge Skytteforening

17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-321 Greve Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-037 Tuse Skytteforening
17-037 Tuse Skytteforening
17-301 Roskilde Skf.

17-318 Flgng-Hedehusene Skf.
17-321 Greve Skf.

17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-074 Gimlinge SG&!

17-321 Greve Skf.

17-327 Osted/Lejre Skf.

17-327 Osted/Lejre Skf.

17-369 Kgge Skf.

17-301 Roskilde Skf.

17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening
17-301 Roskilde Skf.

17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening

17-373 Ballerup Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-373 Ballerup Skf.

187/02
185/05
183/03
177/02
177/02
170/04

199/11 @
199/09 ¢
198/11
197/09

198/16
194/08 €
181/02
150/00

199/09 ®
196/06
192/05

190/06 ©
187/07

190/00 ¥
180/01
174/02
169/02

199/09 ¢
197/09
195/10
195/10
195/08
195/05
195/02
194/08
193/05
191/07

196/05 €
192/05
190/01
185/03
185/01

199/12 P
199/10 ®
197/06



58213
69524
76186
58163
95283
60856
10 106275
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Anne Sgrensen
Sanne Kjeer

Ken Poulsen
Susanne Jgrgensen
Laila B. Larsen
Helle Jensen
Marianne Munch

Gevaer, 50m. - Klasse AK2

1 58174

Peter Witthgft Rasmussen

01-06-2015 12:49:25

17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-302 Gundsglille SG&I

17-332 Kirke Hyllinge Skf.

17-333 Hvalsp Skf.
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.
17-302 Gundsglille SG&I
17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

17-333 Hvalsg Skf.

196/08
195/05
194/11
194/08
194/04
193/07
189/03

189/05 @
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